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Well Name:   Leffler 34-35

Report Printed:   6/17/2022www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123267360000
Surface Legal Location

SWSE 35 7N 66W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,830.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,844.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

14.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Other
Primary Job Type

Wireline
Secondary Job Type Start Date

12/6/2016
End Date

12/6/2016

TD:  7,463.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 6/17/2022 12:04:10 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

14.1

450.1

896.0

910.1

1,540.0

1,640.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

3,950.1

5,700.1

6,500.0

6,919.9

6,934.4

6,946.8

6,948.2

6,994.1

6,997.0

6,999.0

7,118.1

7,120.1

7,124.0

7,128.0

7,277.2

7,278.2

7,279.9

7,280.2

7,291.0

7,294.0

7,299.9

7,416.0

7,440.0

7,454.4

7,455.7

7,462.9

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,454.4 ftKB; 7,455.9 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,440.0 ftKB; 7,454.4 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,416.0

Perf; 7,294.0-7,300.0

3-7/8" Cone Bit; 3 7/8; 7,279.8-7,280.3; 0.50

RMOR P/O Bit Sub; 2 3/8; 7,278.3-7,279.8; 1.50

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 7,277.2-7,278.3; 1.10

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 6,934.4 ftKB; 7,440.0 ftKB

Perf; 7,124.0-7,128.0

Perf; 7,118.0-7,120.0

Perf; 6,997.0-6,999.0

Production Casing Cement (168 sxs); 6,500.0 ftKB; 7,455.9 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 6,920.0 ftKB; 6,934.4 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (64 sxs); 5,700.0 ftKB; 6,500.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (344 sxs); 3,950.0 ftKB; 5,700.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 14.1-7,277.2; 7,263.10
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 14.0 ftKB; 6,920.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (321 sxs); 14.0 ftKB; 3,950.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (630 sxs); 14.0 ftKB; 896.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 14.0 ftKB; 896.0 ftKB


